Global Chemicals Conference

November 14-15, 2012 | W Boston Hotel | Boston, Massachusetts

Agenda

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.

8:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.
11:45 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

Wednesday, November 14, 2012

Registration — Mezzanine Level

The Great Room
Mezzanine Level

CF Industries Holdings, Inc.
Stephen Wilson, Chairman & CEO

Yara International ASA
Thor Gieever, Head of IR

Celanese
Mark Oberle, SVP, Corporate Affairs

Westlake Chemical
Albert Chao, CEO
Steve Bender, SVP & CFO

ICL
Eli Amit, SVP Economics

Morgan Stanley

Studios 4 & 5

Mezzanine Level

Chemtura
Laurence Orton, VP Finance & IR

Wacker Chemie AG
Dr. Rudolf Staudigl, President & CEO

Huntsman Corporation
Peter Huntsman, President & CEO

Keynote Lunch: Sergey Vasnetsov, LyondellBasell, SVP, Strategic Planning & Transactions

DSM
Rolf-Dieter Schwalb, CFO

Arkema
Thierry Lemonnier, CFO

Umicore
Geoffroy Raskin, Head of IR

RPM International Inc.
Russell L. Gordon, VP & CFO

Please note: 1x1s will end at 5:00 p.m.

PetroLogistics
David Lumpkins, Executive Chairman
Nathan Ticatch, President & CEO



Morgan Stanley

November 14-15, 2012 | W Boston Hotel | Boston, Massachusetts (continued)

Agenda

7:00 a.m.

8:00 a.m.
8:45 a.m.

9:30 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

11:00 a.m.

11:45 a.m.

12:45 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

2:15 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

Thursday, November 15, 2012

Registration — Mezzanine Level

The Great Room
Mezzanine Level

The Mosaic Company
Jim Prokopanko, President & CEO

Airgas
Peter McCausland, Executive Chairman

Air Liquide
Virginia Jeanson, Head of IR

Albemarle Corporation
Matt Juneau, VP, Polymer Solutions

Views on Natural Gas, Oil & Corn

Hussein Allidina, Morgan Stanley, Executive Director

Studios 4 &5

Mezzanine Level

H.B. Fuller
Jim Giertz, CFO

Intrepid Potash
David Honeyfield, President & CFO

Rentech Nitrogen Partners, L.P.
Hunt Ramsbottom, CEO

Keynote Lunch: Brett Begemann, Monsanto Company, President & Chief Commercial Officer

Praxair
James Sawyer, EVP & CFO

PotashCorp
Bill Doyle, President & CEO

DuPont
Nick Fanandakis, CFO

PhosAgro
Maksim Volkov, CEO
Alexander Sharabaiko, CFO

Agrium
Steve Dyer, EVP & CFO

Please note: 1x1s will end at 5:00 p.m.

Lenzing
Peter Untersperger, CEO
Thomas Winkler, CFO



