

## Global Chemicals Conference

November 14–15, 2012 | W Boston Hotel | Boston, Massachusetts

### Agenda      Wednesday, November 14, 2012

7:00 a.m.	Registration – Mezzanine Level	
	<b>The Great Room</b> <i>Mezzanine Level</i>	<b>Studios 4 &amp; 5</b> <i>Mezzanine Level</i>
8:00 a.m.	<b>CF Industries Holdings, Inc.</b> Stephen Wilson, Chairman & CEO	
8:45 a.m.	<b>Yara International ASA</b> Thor Giæver, Head of IR	<b>Chemtura</b> Laurence Orton, VP Finance & IR
9:30 a.m.	<b>Celanese</b> Mark Oberle, SVP, Corporate Affairs	<b>Wacker Chemie AG</b> Dr. Rudolf Staudigl, President & CEO
10:15 a.m.	<b>Westlake Chemical</b> Albert Chao, CEO Steve Bender, SVP & CFO	
11:00 a.m.	<b>ICL</b> Eli Amit, SVP Economics	<b>Huntsman Corporation</b> Peter Huntsman, President & CEO
11:45 a.m.	<b>Keynote Lunch:</b> Sergey Vasnetsov, LyondellBasell, SVP, Strategic Planning & Transactions	
12:45 p.m.	<b>DSM</b> Rolf-Dieter Schwalb, CFO	<b>PetroLogistics</b> David Lumpkins, Executive Chairman Nathan Ticatch, President & CEO
1:30 p.m.	<b>Arkema</b> Thierry Lemonnier, CFO	
2:15 p.m.	<b>Umicore</b> Geoffroy Raskin, Head of IR	
3:00 p.m.	<b>RPM International Inc.</b> Russell L. Gordon, VP & CFO	

Please note: 1x1s will end at 5:00 p.m.

# Morgan Stanley

November 14–15, 2012 | W Boston Hotel | Boston, Massachusetts (continued)

## Agenda      Thursday, November 15, 2012

7:00 a.m.	Registration – Mezzanine Level	
	<b>The Great Room</b> <i>Mezzanine Level</i>	<b>Studios 4 &amp; 5</b> <i>Mezzanine Level</i>
8:00 a.m.	<b>The Mosaic Company</b> Jim Prokopanko, President & CEO	<b>H.B. Fuller</b> Jim Giertz, CFO
8:45 a.m.	<b>Airgas</b> Peter McCausland, Executive Chairman	<b>Intrepid Potash</b> David Honeyfield, President & CFO
9:30 a.m.	<b>Air Liquide</b> Virginia Jeanson, Head of IR	
10:15 a.m.	<b>Albemarle Corporation</b> Matt Juneau, VP, Polymer Solutions	<b>Rentech Nitrogen Partners, L.P.</b> Hunt Ramsbottom, CEO
11:00 a.m.	<b>Views on Natural Gas, Oil &amp; Corn</b> Hussein Allidina, Morgan Stanley, Executive Director	
11:45 a.m.	<b>Keynote Lunch:</b> Brett Begemann, Monsanto Company, President & Chief Commercial Officer	
12:45 p.m.	<b>Praxair</b> James Sawyer, EVP & CFO	<b>Lenzing</b> Peter Untersperger, CEO Thomas Winkler, CFO
1:30 p.m.	<b>PotashCorp</b> Bill Doyle, President & CEO	
2:15 p.m.	<b>DuPont</b> Nick Fanandakis, CFO	
3:00 p.m.	<b>PhosAgro</b> Maksim Volkov, CEO Alexander Sharabaiko, CFO	
3:45 p.m.	<b>Agrium</b> Steve Dyer, EVP & CFO	

Please note: 1x1s will end at 5:00 p.m.